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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA JUNIOR_F

2

201 IS “C. JuccCr

202 1.1.S. EPN
203 I.P.S.S.E.O.A. COSTAGGINI
204 1.1.S. “L. di Savoia”
206 1.I.S. “C. Rosatelli”
207 1IS GREGORIO DA CATINO

208 lISLROCCI
209 I.I.S. "A.Moro"
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390
201
246
221
354
352
353
247
196
206

COGNOME

TERESA
ARIANNA
BEATRICE
LUDOVICA
ALESSIA
GAIA
VALERIA
BENEDETTA
GLORYA
GIORGIA

NOME

GIOIA
PROIETTI
FESTUCCIA
DI MATTEO
ARCANGELI
PARIBONI
PASTORELLI
MAGLIONI
GIAGNOLI
SANTARELLI
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ANNO

01/09/06
29/09/06
26/07/06
14/11/06
24/05/06
01/04/06
12/01/06
06/09/06
10/06/06
19/05/06

300 1. O. di AMATRICE
301 1.0. di BORGOROSE

302 1. O. di MAGLIANO SABINA

ClassificaJunior

Femmine

CATEGORIA

JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F
JUNIOR F

SCUOLA

11S L ROCCI

1IS GREGORIO DA CATINO
IS “C. Juccl”

11IS GREGORIO DA CATINO
I.I.S. “L. di Savoia”

I.1.S. “L. di Savoia”

I.I.S. “L. di Savoia”

IS “C. JuccCl”

I.I.S. EPN

1IS GREGORIO DA CATINO

COD SCUOLA

208
207
201
207
204
204
204
201
202
207

Punti
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Elaborata da Stefano Inches



